-
TR3
Project Name Type
Model
TR3
BusPort
TR3
251 Elm Street, Buffalo, NY 14203 USA

FOUR XLR OR RJ45
TRP-DATA-J
FIVE XLR OR RJ45
TRP-DATA-G
ONW XLR OR RJ45
ONE KEYSTONE
TRP-DATA-H
ONE XLR OR RJ45
TWO KEYSTONE
TRP-DATA-I
ONE XLR OR RJ45
ONE KEYSTONE
ONE VGA
Accessories
Part Number        Length
TRF-120-E:  120”
TRF-96-E   96”
TRF-72-E  72”
TRF-48-E  48”
TRF-36-E  36”
TRF - Non-Electrical BusPipe
2” [5
1]
SEE STANDARD LENGTHS
Part Number        Length
TRF-120-A  120”
TRF-96-A   96”
TRF-72-A  72”
TRF-48-A  48”
TRF-36-A  36”
TRF - Electrical BusPipe
SEE STANDARD LENGTHS
ENDCAP
2” [5